

SIDDHARTHA ENGINEERING COLLEGE **VELAGAPUDI RAMAKRISHNA** DEEMED TO BE UNIVERSITY



(Sponsored by Siddhartha Academy of General & Technical Education), Vijayawada, A.P. (Under Section 3 of UGC Act, 1956

INSTITUTION'S INNOVATION COUNCIL (IIC)

CERTIFICATE OF PROFICIENCY

Engineering and Technology Department of EEE

Best Start-up competition organized as a part of the Innovation day celebrations held on

15th October, 2024



hu hi s **President-IIC**



Dean, School of Engineering D-Houle Lakan

Convener-IIC	/ Best Start-up cc 15 th October, 2024.	This certific		A CANER OF
President-IIC	· · ·	This certificate is awarded to Mr./Msk.:S.:N.V.Teja, Usha Rama College of Engineering and Technology Department of EEE	CERTIFICAT	SIDDHARTHA EN DEEMED TO Under Se (Sponsored by Siddhartha Academy INSTITUTION'S
Head of the Department	College has Participated / Secured First / Second in the Innovative Mode mpetition organized as a part of the Innovation day celebrations held on	<u>S.N.V.Teja</u> Usha Jy Department of	CERTIFICATE OF PROFICIENCY	SIDDHARTHA ENGINEERING COLLEGE DEEMED TO BE UNIVERSITY (Under Section 3 of UGC Act, 1956) (Sponsored by Siddhartha Academy of General & Technical Education), Vijayawada, A.P. INSTITUTION'S INNOVATION COUNCIL (IIC)
Dean, School of Engineering	nd in the Innovative Model day celebrations held on	Rama College of EEE		INSTITUTION'S INNOVATION COUNCIL INNOVATION



SIDDHARTHA ENGINEERING COLLEGE **VELAGAPUDI RAMAKRISHNA** DEEMED TO BE UNIVERSITY



(Under Section 3 of UGC Act, 1956) (Sponsored by Siddhartha Academy of General & Technical Education), Vijayawada, A.P.

INSTITUTION'S INNOVATION COUNCIL (IIC)

CERTIFICATE OF PROFICIENCY

This certificate is awarded to Mr./He. CH. Sai Harshanth, Usha Rama college of

Engineering and Technology Department of EEE

Best Start-up competition organized as a part of the Innovation day celebrations held on ... College has Participated / Secured First / Second in the Innovative Model

Convener-IIC

12 and

me me

President-IIC

15th October, 2024

Head of the Department

Dean, School of Engineering



Convener-IIC	This certificate is a <u>Engineering</u> / Best Start-up co 15 th October, 2024.		ANTRANDIS OF STATE
President-IIC		INSTITUTION'S	SIDDHARTHA ENGINEERING COLL DEEMED TO BE UNIVERSITY (Under Section 3 of UGC Act, 1956) (Sponsored by Siddhartha Academy of General & Technical Education), Vijayawada, A.P.
Head of the Department	warded to Mr./MsK.:RoxiTejo,	INSTITUTION'S INNOVATION COUNCIL (IIC)	
J. Houte Jackey Dean, School of Engineering	A. College of		EGE INSTITUTION'S INNOVATION COUNCIL Univer of Caused Instance





SIDDHARTHA ENGINEERING COLLEGE VELAGAPUDI RAMAKRISHNA DEEMED TO BE UNIVERSITY



(Under Section 3 of UGC Act, 1956) (Sponsored by Siddhartha Academy of General & Technical Education), Vijayawada, A.P.

INSTITUTION'S INNOVATION COUNCIL (IIC)

CERTIFICATE OF PROFICIENCY

This certificate is awarded to Mr./Ms. Gr. Manikanta, Usha Rama College of

Engineering and Technology Department of EEE

...... College has Participated / Secured First / Second in the Innovative Model

15th October, 2024. Best Start-up competition organized as a part of the Innovation day celebrations held on

(Jest and

Convener-IIC

President-IIC

Head of the Department menar

Dean, School of Engineering



SIDDHARTHA ENGINEERING COLLEGE **VELAGAPUDI RAMAKRISHNA**



DEEMED TO BE UNIVERSITY (Under Section 3 of UGC Act, 195

(Sponsored by Siddhartha Academy of General & Technical Education), Vijayawada, A.P.

INSTITUTION'S INNOVATION COUNCIL (IIC)

CERTIFICATE OF PROFICIENCY

This certificate is awarded to Mr./Ms. ... 1. NagaRaju, Usha Rama college of

Engineering and Technology Department of EEE

.... College has Participated / Secured First / Second in the Innovative Model

Best Start-up competition organized as a part of the Innovation day celebrations held on

15th October, 2024

Convener-IIC

Jery ling

hu hi President-IIC

Head of the Department gurner 1

Dean, School of Engineering 1. Voule-takan





SIDDHARTHA ENGINEERING COLLEGE VELAGAPUDI RAMAKRISHNA



DEEMED TO BE UNIVERSITY Under Section 3 of UGC Act, 195

(Sponsored by Siddhartha Academy of General & Technical Education), Vijayawada, A.P.

INSTITUTION'S INNOVATION COUNCIL (IIC)

CERTIFICATE OF PROFICIENCY

This certificate is awarded to Mr./Ma. B. Maxadeep, Usha Rama College of

Engineering and Technology Department ofEEE

Best Start-up competition organized as a part of the Innovation day celebrations held on . College has Participated / Secured First / Second in the Innovative Model

15th October, 2024

William -

Head of the Department

Dean, School of Engineering 1. Vanartalan

Convener-IIC Card Rel

hun hunis

President-IIC



SIDDHARTHA ENGINEERING COLLEGE VELAGAPUDI RAMAKRISHNA



DEEMED TO BE UNIVERSITY

(Under Section 3 of UCC Act, 1956) (Sponsored by Biddhartha Acadsmy of General & Technical Education), Vijayawada, A.P.

INSTITUTION'S INNOVATION COUNCIL (IIC)

CERTIFICATE OF PROFICIENCY

This certificate is awarded to Mr./Ms. ...Sayyad ... Magux..., Usha Rama Cellege

of Engineering and Technology Department of EEE

15th October, 2024 Best Start-up competition organized as a part of the Innovation day celebrations held on

Craver C

Convener-IIC

hun huis President-IIC

Head of the Department

Dean, School of Engineering

1. Vorbite Con